RELEASE DEED WELLING FFICIAL COPYS/0110 48 801 Page 1 of

1999-02-09 12:23:51

Cook County Recorder

23.50

FOR THE PROTECTION OF THE OWNER, THIS RE-LEASE SHALL BE FILED



THE MORTGAGE OR DEED	
OF TRUST WAS FILED.	
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, Corporation, f/k/a U.S. Bank, an Illinois Bank of Chicago, an Illinois Banking Corporation, for and in consideration of the payment oxymetric chrossoscenes.	The above space is for the recorder's use only
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS,	That the MANUFACTURERS BANK, an Illinois Banking
of Chicago, an Illinois Bank, an Illinois Bank of Chicago, an Illinois Banking Corporation,	i/k/a The Steel City National Bank of Chicago
for and in consideration of the payment of the payment of the consideration of the payment of th	remote of the sum of one dollar the receipt whereof is hereby
confessed, does hereby REMISE, REJ LASE, CONVEY and QUIT	CLAIM unto JOHN HAYDEN and LESLIE HAYDEN,
his wife	
heirs, legal representative and assigns, all the right, title, interest, cl	laim or demand whatsoever it may have acquired in through or
by a certainMortgage,	
July 1989, and recorded in	the Recorder's office of <u>Cook</u> County,
in the State of Illinois, in book of records, on page	
premises therein described, situated in the County of Cock	, in the State of Illinois, to wit:
Lot 312 in Oakwood Estates Unit No. 5, be	Ping a Subdivision in Section 6,
Township 35 North, Range 15, East of the	
Cook County, Illinois.	Yh.
	76
	0,
	$O_{x_{-}}$
	·Co
(NOTE: If additional space is required for leg	col attach on a congrate 816" v 11" sheet)
together with all the appurtenances and privileges thereunto belong	gar, attach on a separate 6/2 × 11 sheet.)
Permanent Index Number(s) 33-06-214-032 (18900	Wildwood Avenue, Lansing, IL)
MANUEACT	URERS BANK , has caused these
	URERS BANK , has caused these sted by its Assistant Vice President, and its seal to be
hereto affixed, this 17th day of December	
•	mali 1,000 a sall sall sain
)	By Mully Sty. Saugus
	Title: Vice President
CAUTION: Consult a lawyer before using or acting under this form.	11/1/ = 2 = 2
and the same of th	Attest: Www /
fitness for a particular purpose.	The state of the s
Page 1 of 2 Illiana Financial FORM NO. 835	Title: Assistant Vice President

			#		
LINO	FFICIA	135683pv	•		
STATE OF ILLINOIS) SS	I, the undersigned, a Not	ary Public in and for said Cour	ity, in the State aforesaid, DO		
COUNTY OF <u>COOK</u>)	William Ber	at the above named <u>Miche</u> of <u>Manufacturers Bar</u>	and and a structure ik		
	personally known to me to be the same persons whose names are subscribed to the				
<u> </u>	foregoing instrument as such, <u>Vice President</u> and <u>Asst. Vice Pres.</u> respectively, appeared before me this day in person and acknowledged that they				
•	signed and delivered the	said instrument as their own fr	ee and voluntary acts, and as		
* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	the free and voluntary act of said Bank, for the uses and purposes, therein set forth				
	and the said <u>Vice President</u> then and there acknowledged that the said <u>Vice President</u> as custodian of the corporate seal of said Bank caused the				
	corporate seal of sai	id Bank to be affixed to	said instrument as said		
	voluntary act of said Bar	own free and volunt	ary act, and as the free and erein set forth.		
, ·					
		d notarial seal this 17th December	. 19 98		
OFFIC	JAL SEAL		Tradek		
LOIS	M SIADEK STATE OF ILLINOIS	No.	ary Public		
MY COMMISSIO	N.EXP. APR. 24,1999		ary rubile		
9		My commission expires _			
This instrument was prepared by:		Mail subsequent tax bills to	:		
(Name) L. Siadek		(Name)			
(Address) 17130 Torrence Avenue		(Address)			
Lansing, I1 60438					
nambing, 11 00430		1			
*		7%			
<u>.</u>					
		To			
سُنْ عَلَى السَّامِ ع					
		•	C		
		ì			
		1 1			
SE DEED	KILX.				
	HEIA(
			ancial		
REDI			la Fin		
RELEAS	DRESS OF PROPERTY	A contract of the contract of	TO:		
	DR		MAIL TO:		
N. A. P. J. C.			Page		